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Name

I (we) would like to reserve a table for eight:
[J Platinum Sponsor ($25,000 +)
[] Diamond Scholar ($15,000)
[] Gold Scholar ($10,000)
[J Mentor ($5,000)
[] Philosopher ($3,500)
[] Explorer ($2,500)
| V.I.P. Individual Tickets at $400
] Individual Tickets at $250
I am unable to attend, but wish to

Address

contribute $

City/State/Zip

Email

Home Phone

Business Phone

Enclosed is my check for §

made payable to the University of Houston Foundation.

[JPlease charge $ to my: [JMasterCard [JAMEX  []Discover
[JAccount # Expiration Date

Signature Date

Name on card

[J My gift qualifies for a corporate match from

I will contact my employer for the correct form.

All contributions over the value of this event ($90 per guest) are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. 243-041/AFAUL

Underwriting commitments received by March 16th will be listed in the program.

Please see reverse side of card for more information



Please list your conversation choice: (Based on availability)

First Choice

Second Choice

Third Choice

L1 I have no table preference
Please list your guests’ names:

1.

2
3
4.
5
6
7

8.

9. Faculty Conversationalist

U T would like to invite Honors College Young Alumni to join me as my guest(s) at my table.

For special accommodations or more information, call Beth Kungel Borck 713.743.3220 or bkborck@uh.edu.
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